
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
WORKS DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER’S OFFICE, KARUNAGAPPALLY 

aetdbknpy@gmail.com 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on  

Behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of  

The Travancore Devaswom Board and PWD.  

Last date/time of receipt of filled up quotation forms   : 30/10/2025 up to 1.00 pm 

Date and time of opening of quotation                          : 30/10/2025, 2.00 pm 

Class of contractor                                                          : D class and above 

 

 

 

  Sl. 

No. 

 

Quotation. 

No. 

Name of work PAC Rs. EMD Rs. Time of 

completion 

 

1 

 

KNPY/51/

25-26 

Oachira devaswom in 

Karunagappally group – Providing 

Devaswom name board facility 

with RCC garte pillar and top RCC 

slab with GI framed MPM roof 

Reg:- ( 3rd Re-tender) 

 

 

 

2,36,754/- 

 

 

 

5,920/- 

 

 

 

60 Days 

 

2 

 

KNPY/52/

25-26 

Oachira devaswom in 

Karunagappally group –Repair 

works to the bhajanamadam in 

connection with 12 vilakku 

festival in 1201 ME Reg(1st Re-

tender) 

 

 

1,10,076/- 

 

 

2755/- 

 

 

10 Days 

 

3 

 

KNPY/53/

25-26 

Thekkankavu Devaswom in 

Karunagappally group -  

Constructing Elamathil Reg:- (5th 

Re-tender) 

 

 

1,75,095/- 

 

 

4380/- 

 

 

30 Days 

 

4 

 

KNPY/54/

25-26 

Karthyanipuram Devaswom in 

Karunagappally group – Repairs 

and maintenance to the 

Balikkalppura and Chuttambalam 

Reg:- ( 3rd  Re-tender) 

 

 

1,71,642/- 

 

 

4295/- 

 

 

60 Days 

 

5 

 

KNPY/55/

25-26 

Oachira Devaswom in 

Karunagappally group –Annual 

maintenance and repair works 

including constructing of soak pit 

and cleaning of drainage in 

connection with 12 vilakku 

festival in 1201 ME Reg:- 

 

 

 

2,18,065/- 

 

 

 

5455/- 

 

 

 

10 Days 

 

6 

 

KNPY/56/

25-26 

Pallickal Devaswom in 

karunagappally group-Repairs and 

maintenance to the Roof of 

Anakottil Reg:- (1st Re-tender) 

 

5,29,318/- 

 

13,235/- 

 

60 Days 

mailto:aetdbknpy@gmail.com


 

 

 

Special conditions:- 

 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the 

nationalized/scheduled bank pledged in favour of Executive Engineer, TDB. 

Mavelikkara. 

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without 

assigning any reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens to be a holiday, the quotation 

will be received and opened on the next working day at the same time. 

Further details are available from this office during working hours on all working 

days. 

 

Karunagappally 

28.10.2025                                       sd/-  

           Assistant Engineer  

                                                                                     Karunagappally 


